22 Mayis 2011 Pazar

2. Kosu Saat:19:00

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Fooma S At ismi
1 AYAZVA9)

2 DEMRBAS(7)

3 HISARPINAR()

4  ENGINAZ(5)

5  NAZARAT(11)

6  SEVALKIZI(6)
7 BERSAN(1)
8  ALLDAY(8)

9 SAYESTE(2)

10  ZATISAHANE(3)

11 ISIL HANIM(10)

Yas
S5yak

4dyak
5ykk
4ykk
5ykk
6ykk
5ykk
6ykk
Syak
Sykk

Byak

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)30.500 &
1)4575 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
HASTAY - GOLNHAL 1

DEVIREN - IKBAL

HSARHAN - SAPHA 28

DON JUAN - BENGISU
RKARDO - KOSARAT
NOKTABATUR - SEBBABNAZ
TAMERINOGLU - BERDANGULU
RKARDO- ALKIZ.16
DONJUAN- FAZILA 28
HABERBATUR - HANEDAN

RIKARDO - KIRKIZ*

GANYAN(9) 4,15 £, 1. CIFTE(2/9) 6,35

Handikap 16/Disi

2)12200 ¢
2)1.830¢

Siklet Jokey
525  AGELIK

53 S.BOYRAZ
56,5 MKAYA

54,5 G.KOCAKAYA

50 D.YILDIZ
56 AKURSUN
58 KAYKUL
53 N.SEN

58 U.POLAT
60,5 OKAYA

50 OYILDIRIM

Sahip
HAK. YUCETURK

SUR. KARACA
KEM PAYLAN

M KUR. EMIN

M ERD. DUZARAT
ABD. ACI

ETH. KAYA

A KUR. KAYA

FIK. KANMAN
ABD. KAYA

HUR. SOYKAN

3)6.100 &
3)915+¢

Antrendrii
S.BEKTAS

MACAR
AKASAR
KERTAN
HAY.YILDIRIM
AA/CI
AKASAR
AKKAYA
E.KAYACAN
AKAYA

BKOGYIGIT

4)3.050 &
4)458 ¢

Gy AGF St  Fark

1400 Sentetik

Derece
13506 4,15
13519 7,05
13563 6,55
13572 225
13597 14,60
1.36.03 16,95
13622 7,80
13632 3,05
1.36.82 12,85
13754 6,60
13879 4,60

6  Yarm Boy
4 25Boy
10 Yarim Boy
2

9

11

G Ck.

2BOY

istanbul Hipdromu (15. Yans Giinii)

HP
61

65

69

68

42

68

82

62

80

7

52



